Ite
m
As
sy
Le
vel
Part No. DAYO
PN Description Reference No. QTY Supplier
Name
PCBUMEOX_VISSA_2.5_V
2 PCBUMEOX_VISSA_2.5_V2
1.000
1 3
GRM155R61A105KE15D CAP_(0402) 1uF_10%10V(MURATA)
C63-
66,C69,C106,C204,C3,C36,C40,C3
9,C17,C5,C31 14.000
2 3 GRM1555C1H3R0CZ01D CAP_(0402)3pF_+-.25pF(MURATA) C28,C57,C219-220 4.000
3 3 GRM1555C1H180JZ01D CAP_(0402)18pF_5% (MURATA) C109-110 2.000
4 3 GRM188R61A225KE34D CAP_(0603)2.2uF_10%10V(MURATA) C6-7 2.000
5 3
GRM1555C1H270JZ01D CAP_(0402)27pF_5% (MURATA)
C301-302,C51,C30,C205-206,C23-
24,C47,C52,C14,C37,C27,C1,D9 15.000
6 3 GRM1555C1H470JZ01D CAP_(0402)47pF_5% (MURATA) C307 1.000
7 3 GRM155R71H472KA01D CAP_(0402) 4.7nF_10%(MURATA) C202,C4,C53 3.000
8 3 GRM1555C1H150JZ01D CAP_(0402)15pF_5%(MURATA) C46 1.000
9 3 GRM188R60J475KE19D CAP_(0603)4.7uF_10%6.3V(MURATA C22,C43,C32 3.000
10 3 GRM1555C1H4R7CZ01D CAP_(0402)4.7pF_+-.25pF(MURATA C13 1.000
11 3
GRM155R61A104KA01D CAP_(0402)100nF_10%10v(MURATA)
C18-19,C25-
26,C104,C108,C200,C306,C107,C3
4,C10,C16,C105 13.000
12 3
GRM219R60J106KE19D(6.3V) CAP_(0805)10uF_10%H0.9(MURATA)
C210,C15,C8
3.000
13 3 GRM155R71C473KA01D CAP_(0402)47nF_10%16V(MURATA) C67,C201 2.000
14 3 F930J476MAA ?(NICHICON) CAP_T47uF6.3V (3216)20%H1.6 C62,C11 2.000
15 3 BLM15AG601SN1D BEAD FERRIT CORE(0402)MURATA L12,L8,L13 3.000
16 3 LQG15HS18NJ02D COIL,18nH_5%(0402) (MUTATA) L4 1.000
PCB UMEOX_VISSA_2.5_V2 EBOM 900-1800
17 3 LQG15HS5N6S02D COIL,5.6nH_+-.3nH(0402)MURATA L3 1.000
18 3 LQG18HNR10J00D coil,100nH_5%(0603) (MURATA) L5 1.000
19 3 RC0402JR-071K2L ERS_(0402)1.2K Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R301,R25,R40,R36 4.000
20 3 RC0402JR-07100RJ ERS_(0402)100 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R5,R79 2.000
RC0402JR-0710KL ERS_(0402)10KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R9,R49,R2,R7,R24,R31 6.000
21 3 RC0402JR-070RL ERS_(0402)0 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R28,L6,L7,C29 4.000
22 3 RC0402JR-07100KL ERS_(0402)100KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R1,R8,R15 3.000
23 3 RC0402JR-071K5L ERS_(0402)1.5KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R11 1.000
24 3 RC0402JR-072K2L ERS_(0402)2.2KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R12,R23 2.000
25 3 RC0402JR-0722KL ERS_(0402)22KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R103,R106,R14 3.000
26 3 RC0402JR-074K7L ERS_(0402)4.7KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R304,R29,C20,R13 4.000
27 3 RC0402JR-0747KL ERS_(0402)47K Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R107,R26,R10 3.000
28 3 MINI USB 5P SMT USB JACK MINI USB 5P SMT J9 1.000
29 3 03-0006-3017(昌讯) SIM_CARD_H1.9mm J5 1.000
30 3 SAWEP942MCN0F00R12 RX FILTER GSM900/1800 B1 1.000
31 3 KSX-23-26000KAA-QA0R CRYSTAL26.00MHZ+-10PPM(KYOCERA Y2 1.000
32 3 ?? SSP-T7-F（SEIKO） XTAL 32.768K 20PPM 12.5P SMT Y1 1.000
33 3 QX4054 QX4054 U6 1.000
34 3 Q62702-C2305 BC847BW SOT323 (INFINEON) Q6,Q1 2.000
35 3 EN29LV320BT-70TCP(EON) IC FLASH EN29LV320BT 48PIN U1 1.000
36 3 PMB7880 PMB7880 IC1 1.000
37 3 BTY06-3K40100（星擎） PITCH 3PIN BATTERY CONN. SMT TYPE,无J8 1.000
38 3  RAD6218+ IC RAD6218+ U5 1.000
39 3 RC0402JR-0747RL ERS_(0402)47 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R16 1.000
40 3 BL_HB336G_TRB K5F1(佰鸿) (0603)BLUE LED BL_HB336G_TRB D8,D3,D6,D23,D1,D12 6.000
41 3 1.000
42 3 RC0402JR-072K4L ERS_(0402)2.4KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R17 1.000
43 3 RC0402JR-0718RL ERS_(0402)18 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) C45 1.000
44 3 RC0402JR-07330RL ERS_(0402)330 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) C9,C12 2.000
AUD2990 IC_PA AUD2990 OS-9 BGA U4 1.000
46 3 RC0402JR-073K9L ERS_(0402)3.9KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R22 1.000
47 3 RC0402JR-0739KL ERS_(0402)39KOhm_5%(YAGEO) R3 1.000
48 3 RDA5802E(RDA) IC FM RDA5802E IC5 1.000
54 3 GRM1555C1H240JZ01D CAP_(0402)24pF_5% (MURATA) C2 1.000
55 3 RC0402JR-0710RL ERS_(0402)10 Ohm_5%(YAGEO) R21 1.000
DATE： 3/23/2010
VERSION：
TOTAL PAGE：
2nd source Part
No.
2nd source
Supplier